Prudentlogic share capital as at LPD is RM10,000 comprising 10,000 ordinary shares.  The

changes in its share capital since incorporation are as follows:

Date of allotment
No. of shares

allotted
Consideration/
Types of issue

Cumulative
share capital

   RM
12 December 2018 1 RM1/ Subscriber’s shares  1
14 March 2019 9,999 RM9,999/Cash  10,000

As at LPD, there are no outstanding warrants, options, convertible securities or uncalled capital

in Prudentlogic. In addition, there are no discounts, special terms or installment payment
terms applicable to the payment of the consideration for the allotment of Prudentlogic’s

shares.

As at LPD, the Directors of Prudentlogic are P.K. Senthil Kumar and Azhar Ahmad.

(The rest of this page is intentionally left blank)

Company No.: 201901014292 (1323620-A)

PART I: INFORMATION ON OUR GROUP

31

3.4 Shareholding structure

Our shareholding structure, before and after Proposed Placement is as follows:

 As at the LPD After the Proposed Placement

Shareholders

Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

No. of

Shares %(1)

No. of

Shares %(1)

No. of

Shares %(2)

No. of

Shares %(2)

PKSen Ventures Sdn Bhd  48,813,300  35.00 - -  48,813,300  30.62 - -

Newventures Equity Sdn Bhd   39,845,800  28.57 - -  39,845,800  25.00 - -
Steve & Co Capital Sdn Bhd  25,159,700  18.04 - -  25,159,700  15.78 - -

Fajar Muda Sdn Bhd  16,554,900  11.87 - -  16,554,900  10.39 - -

Chow Pooi Onn  4,546,600  3.26 - -  4,546,600  2.85 - -
Catherine Lee Mei Chin  2,273,200  1.63 - -  2,273,200  1.43 - -

Ismail Bin Azizi  2,273,200  1.63 - -  2,273,200  1.43 - -
Sophisticated Investors - - - -  19,930,000  12.50 - -

P.K. Senthil Kumar - -  48,813,300(3)   35.00 - -  48,813,300(3)   30.62
Lian Wah Seng - -  39,845,800(4)  28.57 - -  39,845,800(4)  25.00

Dato' Steve Wan Siew Kum - -  25,159,700(5)  18.04 - -  25,159,700(5)  15.78

Azhar Ahmad - -  16,554,900(6)  11.87 - -  16,554,900(6)  10.39

Notes:

(1) Based on existing share base of 139,466,700 Shares in issue
(2) Based on enlarged share base of 159,396,700 Shares upon completion of Proposed Placement
(3) Deemed interest by virtue of his shareholdings in PKSen Ventures Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 8 of the Act
(4) Deemed interest by virtue of his shareholdings in Newventures Equity Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 8 of the Act
(5) Deemed interest by virtue of his shareholdings in Steve & Co Capital Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 8 of the Act
(6) Deemed interest by virtue of his shareholdings in Fajar Muda Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 8 of the Act